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Econnmy
S R it ove
- o TRRed 3 bed
- BN townhouse.
b $119,900.
e ey Appliances
S e included.
B It's cheaper
to buy than
rent. Call to
find out.

. HEATHER
4 bed 3 bath main ﬂr Iaundry and fam. { =~
room. Good sized yard. Large assumable | ASHBEE MEEHAN

mtg. 204,900. Dorset Park. A value packed oales Representative
comfortable home you should see right now. 878-8101

VIILLS-HALL

Sales Representative

878-8101

COULSONAVE _ KINGSLEIGH CRT |
BARBARA A. CROWE

Associate Broker
Market Value Appraiser

878-8101

"EVER T0 BE THE BEST"

PETRA
SCHWABE:.

Sales Representative

878-8101

DOUG HOWDEN

Associate Broker

878-8101

« | Over 40 acres with large renovated century
- @™ | home and horse barn. Home mostly reno-

i Sl Valed in last 6 years. 70x30 horse bam &
S 00x30 driveshed. 4 paddocks & 2 fenced

e e B pasture areas. Large pond. $549,000.

Building lot just listed 1.5 acre gentie slope - $109,000.
Subdivision lots 1.48 -2 acre $109,000. - $119,000. ,
Beautlfully malntatned 4 bdrrn executwe New home on 1 68 acres on a qu1et cul- i R S e il R it e
VACANT LAND home nicely situated on parklike de-sac north of Campbellville. Approx. In a great Iocatlon - ]US'[ mlnutes to MHTDH and Hwy 401 Three bedrnom
SUBDIVISION LOTS - 1.48 - 2.00 acre with well & GST grounds; 14+ acres, 2 large ponds, fab- 2250 sq.ft.; 3 bdrms & den, open home plus a 2 storey heated workshop with an office on the top level. Asking
h ulous perennial gardens. A must to see! concept family room/kitchen, 3 car only $289,900. For info call BARBARA A. CROWE, Associate Broker, Market
COUNTRY LOTS - 1/2 acre $84,900 - 1 1/2 acre $109,000 $459,000. garage. $329,000. Value Appraiser at 878-8101. “EVER TO BE THE BEST”
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Sales Representative 661 #6 CHILDS DRIVE 6431 CHELSEA FIOAD 332 WOODWAHD AVENUE 8477 TENTH SIDEROAD 329 MOUNTAINVIEW DRIVE 896 HEMLOCK DHIVE

| 878-8101 $137,900 $659, 900 $199 900 $439,900 $169,900 $219,900

OI3NIGHWAY25 3104 LAKESHORE ROAD 836 MAPLE AVENUE 836 MAPLE AVENUE 739 COULSON AVENUE 318 #55 LAURIER AVENUE
$299 900 $2.498.900 $222 900 $233.900 $1 59 900 $1 39 900

VIRGINIA —
BRAZEAU* R.N. 8 7 8-8 1 O 1 | A% 7%06

Sales R tat Ay
Toronto (905) 338-4838 W”ﬂzf
Top 5% of the Royal LePage sales force natlona]ly &a o

cerrt cocirtd or

TR . Reoresentative  ThiS beauty SOLD within 5 days. WE NEED 1§
Sy X YOUR HOME TODAY. CALL JOYCE For
Your Personal Marketing Plan.

UNIQUE & PRIVA'I_'_E
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PHIVATE SUHNY LGCATIBN for 1 this 5 b bed 2 bath IN TOWN. Desnrable -qmet streetls the Inca 20 7 ACHES Updated I‘armhou wnh Tn|s L5 bdrrn horné' oﬁerscalhedra! cemngs Callfornla Style raised bungalow set on

executive bungalow. Unique design w/vaulted ceil- L= ; g tion of this pie-shaped lot. Home has been replaced thermopane windows, high efficien- & huge fam. rm, with w/o's to indoor pool & almost 2 acres of gorgeous trees &
ings, several walkouts at ground level, reshingled MISSISSAUGAIGEDHGETOWN BOHDEH remodeled. Gleaming maple floors on main cy furnace, family room with fireplace and massive sunny deck. Lovely gardens & sur-  rocks with a lovely stream on the North §
roof, 2 fireplaces & a huge slate floor foyer to Large bungalow, oversized principal rooms level. All windows replaced, new furnace, oak country kitchen. Beautiful English country rounded by trees for maximum privacy. Sep side. Large windows & walk outs bring

: ts 10 ds 10 h & 4 bdrms. Paved drive, 2 workshops, all 5 railings to 3 levels, in ground sprinkler, inter-  gardens, mature trees, 30" x 30 garage, drive & liv rm & din rms, & the kids have their own the outside in year round. Full base-
[ECEIVE your QUESS. TU aCres WO0US, 1V aCTeS Nay 5. ras gnod useable land. Excellent location  locking drive, etc. 8-10 person hot tub on  shed 16' x 32", kennel license. Definitely nota @ playroom. A real family home with no cramp ment with walkout. 2 Ige decks, stone
& 10 acres at front of house. Call for details. for commuting to 401. Call for further info.  private deck. Just call to view. drive-by. Just call for details. quarters for all. A real must see. $465,000 ___1.p. & gleaming hdwd floors. $334. 900

YOU WON'T BE - Angela Silcock
DISAPPOINTED $169,900 . Sales Representative

878-8101

$124,900.00
Multi-level T.H.with separate
Dr. & E.l. Kit with W/O to fully
fenced yard backing on to play-
ground. For more information
Lo call Angela Silcock

|deal for a starter hdme, this In this listing located in

Three large bedrooms plus Fee! like Scarlett as you gllde down

KINSALE den, main floor family room L'}?a'l?ﬁg"r‘ﬁfrﬁgsgmﬁn”} ars e Property features 3 bed- mature Milton. This home 2l i $124,900.00
with log-burning fireplace ' - ' rooms, some new windows, features eat-in kitchen
: ‘ ' property offers the quality and space 5 ' B ' O
Sales | large eat-in kitchen, plus  of yesteryear, yet has been beautifully  large private yard, hardwood separate dining room, Well maintained 3BR T.H. in a lovely
Representative  double car garage make this' maintained to today’s stgndalums. flooring, updated kitchen, private yard, finished family complex with pool & party fa_clll-
home a winner. With so much  Huge dining room with fireplace, b, rning fireplace, plus basement. Please call L ties. Walk to school & parks. To view
878.81 01 to offer it won't last. so call  Walkout to wrap-around deck. This | _
' property lends itself to many uses. lots more. Please call for an now for an appointment call Angela Silcock

now for an appt. Please call for more information. appt. to view. to view.




